Instructions for Use
CIMmultus® Swiper 40 mL cGMP Compliant
Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
CIM Convective Interaction Media®
BIA-914.5122-2
Contents
1 About These Instructions for Use.......................................................................................................................................................... 3
1.1. Accompanying Documents..................................................................................................................................................................... 3

Decontaminate the product. The operator of the product is responsible for adhering to local government regulations
on the proper decontamination and declaration for transport and disposal.
12. Ordering Information
Transferring the workflow to a different scale or format (analytical, screening) is simple with CIM®. Contact your local
support to find the appropriate products.
Purification Scale Products cGMP Compliant
Catalog number Product name
BIA-904.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 4 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-901.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 8 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-914.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 40 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-911.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 80 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-924.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 400 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-921.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 800 mL cGMP Compliant Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
Troubleshooting
Instructions for Use BIA-914.5122-2 9
Purification Scale Products non-cGMP Compliant
Catalog number Product name
BIA-311.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 1 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-414.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 4 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-411.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 8 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-614.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 40 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-611.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 80 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-814.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 400 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
BIA-811.5122-2 CIMmultus® Swiper 800 mL Monolithic Column (2 µm channels)
Ordering Information
Instructions for Use BIA-914.5122-2 10
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Instructions for Use BIA-914.5122-2 11